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N 88° 21' 54" W 
476.04' 

EXISTING VINEYARD 

APN 013-09-09 . 
23.58 acres 

APN 013-09-34 
9.98 acres 
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EXISTING VINEYARD 

APN 013-09-35 
25.2 ACRES 
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APN 013-09-37 
15.20 acres 

S 88° 29' 39" E ·-------150.45' 

APN 013-09-33 
35.74 acres 

EXISTING VINYARD 

EXISTING 
SINGLE 
FAMILY 

RESIDENCE 
(APPLICANT) 

STRUCTURE LEGEND 
WINERY 

WORK AREA/ BARRELS 

TANKS 

REFRIGERATED STDR~.GE 

LAB/ PROCESSING 

CONfER~NCE ROOM 

OFFICE/ OYEN OFHCE 

RESTROOIIAS 
----

STORAGE 

CRUSH PAD 

MULTIPURPOSE 

EN TRY FOYER 

CIRCULATION 

EVENfSPACE 

GAR 

KITCHEN 

RESJROOMS 

STORAGE 

ELECTRICAL/ IT 

© WATER TOWER 

TASTING ROOM 

PRODCUTION EXPANSION 

PHASI NG l~FO: PHASE 1: 18 MONTHS PHASE 2: 60 MONTHS 

SITE INFO 
AF'N: DU-09-35 

PARCEL SF: 7S1,410SF 
ACRES: 25.2 ACRES 
ZONING: AG-40 
GENERAL f lAN: OS/RC 

PARKING: REQUIR ED 

EXISTING: 0 
PH.t.SE 1: 21 
PH.t.SE2: 171 
PHASE 3: 203 

LEGEND 
-··-

BUILT PER PHASE 

.. 
0 

120 
23 

PROPERTY LINE 

SETBAKCS 

EXISTING BU ILDING 

NEW BUILDING 

FUTURE BUILDING 

10,SOO SF PHASE 1 

(4265 Sf) 

(1150SF) 

{1650 SF) 

1775 SFl 

{4001Fl 

{16001Fl 

(325 SFl 
-- - - ---

(335 SF) 

2,300SF PKASE 1 

9,9305F PHASE 2 

{1 ,000SFl 

1900 sn 
(4,000 SF} 

(1,000 ~F) 

(850 SF) 

(650 SF) 

(~50 SF) 

(lSOSF) 

450SF PHASE 2 

1,SOOSF PHASE 2 

9,5-00Sf PHASE 2 

Application # 

Received By 

TOTAL PROPOSED 

60STAL15 
60STALLS 

180 STALL5 
203STAll5 

NEW CONCRETE WALK/ FLAT WO!iK 

GRAVEL 

SITE NOTES 
1. PROP(JSED PRODUCTION CAPAOTY: SMALL WI NERY 

30 FT, 2 STORIES 

ZOFT, 1 STORY 

25 FT, 1 STORY 

JOH, 1 STORY 

18FT, 1 STORY 

18 FT, 1 STORY 

l. PA P.AUEL TO ANY NATURAL MNK OF A WATERWAY, A NATURAL OPEN SPACE FOR RIPARIAN HABITAT AND WATERWAY PROTECTION SHALL BE 
MAHfr,'JNEO TO PROVIDE NESTI ~ AND FORAGING HABITAT AND THE PROTECTION OF WATERWAY QUALITY. THE MINIMM WIDTH OF SAID OPEN 
Sl'ACESHAU.SE ONE HUNDRED (100) FEET, MEASURED FROM TH E MEAN HlGH WATER LEVEi. OF THE NATURAL BANK OR FIITT (SO) FEET BACK 
FROM THE EXJSTI NG RIPARIAN HABITAT, WHICHEVER IS GREATER. WATER-DEPENDENT um MAY BE PERMITED IN THIS BUFFER. 

]. snm EilSTIJrfG TREES WILL BE REMOVED FOR PROPOSED NEW CONSTRUCTION. 
4. G-RAVK PARKING AND DRIVEWAY PROPOSED. 
5. EllSTIN6 SU Rf ACT DRAl~GE TO REMAIN UNCHANGED. 
6. WlNERYWASTI WATER Will BE STORED & HAULED OFF SITE. 
7. PRONJSED PRODUCTION BLDG 'A' -PROPOSED PRODUCTION ROOM FOR ASS EMBLY DURING AN ACCESSORY WINE EVENT. 
8. MHtMJM FIRE FLOW AND HOW DURATION O BE 4,000 GALLONS PER MINUTE WITH A 3 HOllR FLOW DURATION. 

W'i'E#DIX B TABLE B 105.1 2015 Cf(). 

9. O CSfCTJOH 503.l.7 FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS ROAD SHALL NOT ALLOW THE PONDING OF WATER. FIRE APPARATUS APPROACH AND DEPARTI.JRE 
AH<ilES SKA.LL BC WTIN LIMIT BY THE FIRE CODE OFFIOAL BASED ON THE FIRE OEPARTMENf5 APPARATUS. (CFC SECTION 503.2.8.) 

10. TRAFFIC CAlM!NG DfVICIS SHALL BE PROHIBITED U~LESS APPROVED BY THE FIRE CODE OFFilCIAL 
11. m. PAAXIM<i LOT U6HTIN<i TO PROVIDE THE FOUOWING: 

- 1 fOOTCAN'otI TliROU<iHOUT ™E PARKING AREA 
• UGHTlNG OH TIM.E QOCX SYSTEM 
• liOw/90 DEGREE CUT OH J.ND FLAT LENSES, DESIGNED TO DIRECT RAYS ONLY ON THE PAR KING LOT PREMISES. 

ll. PRIVATE WHL 
• S' Ml!l FROM STRUCnJRlS, 25' MIN. FROM PROPERTY LINES 
- 100' Mllt FROM SEYTK TANKS, 150' MIN. FROM LEACH LINES 
- ZOO' IIDI. FROM SUMPS Of! SEEPAGE PITS 

13. STATIC WATER SUPPLY )l}IJRCED FROM EXISTING PERMANENT LAKE OR FROM NEW STATIC PRESSURE TANK. PER FIRE DEPARTMENT APPROVAL 
14-. NO NATM. Olli llifS PROPOSED TD BE REMOVED. 
15. rfflCAL PAIOOHGSTAU 10'x20' 
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WPelll!fRd 

: , 
?, ! Viaggio Estate & Winery Q 
ft~ 
ff 

PROJECT SITE 
. 
\1 

:)i 
' • 0 

;i ! 
") ~ 
2 t>. 

\ ) 

" •N 
1:--. 

WTY'ne'Rd cc:;;:;:;; WTurnerRd 

• ARCHITECTURE 

ARCHITECT 
NJ AS SOCIA TES 
212W PINE STREET, STEi1 
LODI, CA 95240 

W9.400.6080 
www.njaard1itecture.com 

CLIENT 

CALIFORNIA RESERVE 
157 CALIFORNIA RESERVE, 67667 HWY 20 
BEND, OREGON 97701 

PROJECT 

CALIFORNIA RESERVE EVENT CENTER 
10814NDAVIIRD 
LODI, CA 95242 

ARCHITECTS STAMP 

REVISIONS 
No. Description Date 

ProjectNo.: 19026 

Drawn By: JB 

Cliecked By: N 

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION 

SITE APPROVAL 
01.09.20 

SITE PLAN 

A1.0 
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W.I.D. 
2.68 ACS. 

13 

19.39 ACS. 
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6.20 ACS. 
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ARCHITECT 

NJ ASSOCIATES 
212 W PINE STREET, ITE ll 
LODI, CA 912W 
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www.njaarchi tecture.com 

CLIENT 

CALIFORNIA RESERVE 
157 CALIFORNIA RESERVE, 67667 HWY 20 
BEND, OREGON 97701 

PROJECT 

CALIFORNIA RESERVE EVENT CENTER 
20814 N DAVIS RD 
LODI, CA 95242 
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No. Description Date 

Project No.: 19026 

Drawn By: JB 

Ched<ed By: JV 

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION 
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By 
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